REPORT NO. PN-2-201026-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000124801 License To LPD WOBAY- 70498 Main 6 LEBANON, KY R&F 10/22/2020 Granted
Cover D COMMUNICATIONS
INC.
0000112538 Renewal of FM WLKM- 70461 Main 95.9 THREE RIVERS IMPACT RADIO, LLC 10/22/2020 Granted
License FM , Ml
BNPDTL- Construction LPD W30EW- 187749 Main 30 ERIE, PA DTV AMERICA 10/22/2020 Granted
20100714AAl Permit D CORPORATION
0000124365 Minor FM KCFH 175014 Main 89.1 TWO HARBORS  Common Frequency, 10/22/2020  Granted
Modification , CA Inc
0000114910 Renewal of FM WIKB-FM 49683 Main 99.1 IRON RIVER, MI IRON RIVER 10/22/2020 Granted
License COMMUNITY
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION
0000124140 Minor FX W251DA 202075 98.1 VEGA BAJA, PR CAGUAS 10/22/2020 Granted
Maodification EDUCATIONAL TV,
INC.
0000114490 Renewal of FM WCVO 11138 Main 104.9 GAHANA, OH River Radio Ministries 10/22/2020 Granted
License
0000112537 Renewal of FX W246BW 154378 97.1 THREE RIVERS IMPACT RADIO, LLC 10/22/2020 Granted
License , Ml
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File Number

0000124275

0000124364

0000114493

0000114486

0000112517

0000114492

0000124277

0000112536

0000113454
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Purpose

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Renewal of

License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

FX

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FX

AM

FM

Call Sign

K202EO

KQCF

WZNP

WFCO

WQXC-
FM

WZCP

W277BJ

WRCI

WCZY-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

49769

176407

89343

36478

22128

74298

156045

70462

9920

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

89.3

88.1

89.3

90.9

100.9

89.3

103.3

1520.0

104.3

City, State

HIBBING, MN

CHILOQUIN, OR

NEWARK, OH

LANCASTER,

OH

ALLEGAN, Ml

CHILLICOTHE,
OH

WILLIAMSPORT
, PA

THREE RIVERS
, Ml

MOUNT
PLEASANT, MI

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
UNIVERSITY OF
NORTHWESTERN-
ST. PAUL

Common Frequency,
Inc

River Radio Ministries

River Radio Ministries

FORUM
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

River Radio Ministries
FAMILY LIFE
MINISTRIES, INC.
IMPACT RADIO, LLC

LATITUDE MEDIA,
LLC

Status Date

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000124757 License To DRT WSIU-TV 4297 Main 8 CARBONDALE, BOARD OF 10/22/2020  Granted
Cover IL TRUSTEES OF
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
UNIVERSITY
0000124927 Minor LPD W31EZ-D 61692 Main 31 CHICAGO, IL HC2 LPTV 10/22/2020  Granted
Modification HOLDINGS, INC.
(Sharing)
0000123823 Minor FM KESZ 40992 Main 99.9 PHOENIX, AZ iHM Licenses, LLC 10/22/2020  Granted
Modification
0000123827 Minor FM KYOT 18648 Main 95.5 PHOENIX, AZ AMFM RADIO 10/22/2020 Granted
Modification LICENSES, L.L.C.
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